
  WINERY

 NORTHERN NECK GEORGE 
 WASHINGTON BIRTHPLACE AVA

WINERY & REGION GUIDE VISIT VIRGINIAWINE.ORG/EVENTS FOR THE 
LATEST FESTIVALS, TASTINGS, CONCERTS, 
CELEBRATIONS AND WINE-RELATED EVENTS 
THROUGHOUT THE STATE.

CHESAPEAKE BAY

17

17

14

14

14

33 33

33

223

216

198
198

3

3
14

360

17

30

14

30

354

360

17

33

3

206
218

205

205

202

301

3

3

3

 624

202

201

200

203

360

360
3

3

Kilmarnock

White Stone

Irvington

Tappahannock

Montross

Warsaw

KING
GEORGE

WESTMORELAND

NORTHUMBERLAND

LANCASTER

RICHMOND

ESSEX

Urbanna

KING AND QUEENKING WILLIAM

N O R T H E R N  N E C K
G E O R G E  W A S H I N G T O N
B I R T H P L A C E

N O R T H E R N  N E C K
G E O R G E  W A S H I N G T O N
B I R T H P L A C E

West
Point
West
Point

U

MIDDLESEX

MATHEWS

GLOUCESTER

MIDDLESEX

GLOUCESTER

KING WILLIAM

KING AND QUEEN
rbanna

THUMBERLAND

MORELAND

KING
GEORGE

WEST

NOR

LANCASTER

RICHMOND

ESSEX

Port Royal

Montross

Warsaw

Colonial
Beach

Tappahannock

Kilmarnock

White Stone

Irvington

MATHEWS

Ingleside

General’s
Ridge 

Jacey

Caret
Cellars

Monroe Bay

Good Luck Ditchley
Cider Works

Hague

Rivah Vineyards
at The Grove

Triple V
Farms

Zoll Vineyards

Backporch
Vineyard

Wind
Vineyards

White
Hall

Mattapony
Reserve

Rappahannock River

Tangier

C
H

ESAPEAKE                 
BAY

York River

Rappahannock River

http://www.virginiawine.org/events


virginiawine.org

CHESAPEAKE BAY

Backporch Vineyard  
16595 Wilmont Rd., King George, VA 22485 • 540-940-3939
backporchvineyard.com 
Caret Cellars  
495 Meadow Landing Ln., Caret, VA 22436 • 540-413-6454
caretcellars.com 
Ditchley Cider Works  
1571 Ditchley Rd., Kilmarnock, VA 22482 • 804-435-3851
ditchleyciderworks.com
General’s Ridge Vineyard  
1618 Weldons Dr., Hague, VA 22469 • 804-472-3172
generalsridgevineyard.com 
Good Luck Cellars  
1025 Good Luck Rd., Kilmarnock, VA 22482 • 804-435-1416
goodluckcellars.com
Ingleside Vineyards  
5872 Leedstown Rd., Oak Grove, VA 22443 • 804-224-8687
inglesidevineyards.com
Jacey Vineyards  
619 Train Ln., Heathsville, VA 22473 • 804-580-4053
jaceyvineyard.com
Mattapony Reserve  
1581 Mattaponi Reservation Cir., West Point, VA 23181
mattaponyreserve.info • facebook.com/MattaponyReserve

Monroe Bay Winery  
4786 James Monroe Hwy., Colonial Beach, VA 22443 • 804-410-5628
monroebaywine.com
Rivah Vineyards at The Grove   
671 Kinsale Bridge Rd., Kinsale, VA 22488 • 804-599-8552
rivahvineyards.com
The Estate at White Hall Vineyard   
3668 White Hall Rd., King George, VA 22485 • 540-656-6958
theestateatwhitehall.com
The Hague Winery   
8268 Cople Hwy., Hague, VA 22469 • 804-472-5283
thehaguewinery.com
Triple V Farms   
3138 Jessie DuPont Memorial Hwy., Heathsville, VA 22473  
804-724-5765 • triplevfarms.com
Wind Vineyards at Laurel Grove  
5178 Richmond Hwy., Tappahannock, VA 22560 • 804-238-5544
windvineyards.com
Zoll Vineyards  
10309 Vineyard Rd., Dutton, VA 23050 • 774-275-7581
zollvineyards.com

http://www.virginiawine.org

